
City of Fergus Falls 

Parks, Recreation Forestry Department

 D-II (Toss) Schedule 2024
Date Time Broadway Grotto

Tuesday, June 4, 2024 9:00 am 5 vs 7 6 vs 8
10:30 am 4 vs 2 1 vs 3

Thursday, June 6, 2024 9:00 am 1 vs 6 2 vs 5       #1 -  Brewers
10:30 am 3 vs 8 4 vs 7       #2 -  Cubs

Tuesday, June 11, 2024 9:00 am 1 vs 2 3 vs 4       #3 -  Diamondbacks
10:30 am 5 vs 6 7 vs 8       #4 -  Mariners

Thursday, June 13, 2024 9:00 am 2 vs 8 3 vs 5
10:30 am 4 vs 6 1 vs 7

Tuesday, June 18, 2024 9:00 am 3 vs 6 2 vs 7
10:30 am 1 vs 5 4 vs 8

Thursday, June 20, 2024 9:00 am 3 vs 8 4 vs 7
10:30 am 2 vs 5 1 vs 6

Tuesday, June 25, 2024 9:00 am 1 vs 4 2 vs 6
* Picture Day 10:30 am 5 vs 8 3 vs 7

Thursday, June 27, 2024 9:00 am 6 vs 7 1 vs 8
*Picture Day 10:30 am 2 vs 3 4 vs 5

Tuesday, July 2, 2024 9:00 am 1 vs 3 2 vs 4
10:30 am 5 vs 7 6 vs 8

Thursday, July 4, 2024

Tuesday, July 9, 2024 9:00 am 7 vs 8 5 vs 6
10:30 am 1 vs 2 3 vs 4

Thursday, July 11, 2024 9:00 am 4 vs 6 3 vs 5
10:30 am 2 vs 8 1 vs 7

Tuesday, July 16, 2024 9:00 am 2 vs 7 1 vs 5
10:30 am 4 vs 8 3 vs 6

Thursday, July 18, 2024 9:00 am 1 vs 4 2 vs 6
10:30 am 5 vs 8 3 vs 7

Tuesday, July 23, 2024 9:00 am 6 vs 7 4 vs 5
10:30 am 2 vs 3 1 vs 8

TEAMS

NO Games - 4th of July Holiday

      #5 -  Nationals
      #6 -  Orioles

      #7 -  Pirates
      #8 -  Twins

Playoff brackets will be emailed out following the 7/23/24 game - All teams play 7/25/24

Cancellation Line - 218-332-5800

BIG FRIDAY
AUGUST 2, 2024 
Broadway Park


